DATE
1/5

1/12

1/19

1/26

2/2

2/9

2/16

2/23

3/2

3/9

3/16

3/23

3/31

4/14

4/26-28

KEY

2007 LSU GYMNASTICS - TEAM AND INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Overall Record:

MEET

Super Six Challenge

at lowa

Illinois

Arkansas

Georgia

at Kentucky

at Auburn

Florida

at Alabama

Penn State

Nebraska

at Centenary

SEC Championships
(North Little Rock, Ark.)

NCAA Central Regional
Championships
(Morgantown, W. Va.)

NCAA Championships
(Salt Lake City, Utah)

* - Denotes season high

FINAL

19-13, Postseason Record: 6-4, SEC Record: 3-3, Home: 4-2, Away: 6-2, Neutral: 9-9

TEAM TEAM SCORE
Florida 196.550
Nebraska 195.200
Penn State 194.575
LSU 194.075
Denver 192.975
Arkansas 192.800
LSU 194.875
lowa 192.525
LSU 193.850
Illinois 193.300
LSU 196.500
Arkansas 195.575
Georgia 197.425
LSU 196.450
LSU 195.575
Kentucky 194.325
LSU 195.750
Auburn 194.775
Florida 197.200
LSU 197.050
Alabama 197.250
LSU 196.875
LSU 197.175*
Penn State 196.275
LSU 197.025
Nebraska 143.750
LSU 196.800
Centenary 191.400
Florida 197.325
Georgia 197.175
Alabama 197.000
LSU 196.250
Arkansas 194.550
Auburn 194.475
Kentucky 194.000
UCLA 195.975
LSU 195.950
West Virginia 194.775
Auburn 193.950
N.C. State 193.950
North Carolina 193.875
Utah 197.325
Stanford 197.200
UCLA 196.475
LSU 196.275
Denver 195.575
Michigan 195.100

VAULT
49.050
49.125
48.575
49.400
48.675
48.700

49.400
47.825

49.050
48.300

49.225
48.925

49.250
49.200

49.325
48.550

49.125
48.775

49.300
49.350

49.450
49.425

49.275
48.975

49.375
39.075

49.400
47.825

49.300
49.475
49.250
49.450
49.000
48.900
48.050

49.275
49.500*
49.225
49.200
48.900
49.325

49.500
49.525
49.425
49.300
48.975
49.125

BARS
49.575
49.400
49.050
48.850
48.675
48.075

48.675
47.900

48.725
48.675

49.050
49.025

49.325
49.075

49.025
48.175

48.775
48.825

49.275
49.125

49.150
49.175

49.300
49.100

49.050
27.650

49.325*
47.600

49.275
49.300
49.150
48.925
48.825
48.675
48.450

49.375
49.125
48.475
48.100
48.800
48.300

49.500
49.200
49.225
48.700
48.700
48.700

BEAM
49.075
47.750
48.650
47.350
46.750
47.525

48.225
47.900

47.800
48.700

49.075
48.500

49.425
48.750

48.200
48.500

49.025
48.950

49.275
49.275*

49.275
48.850

49.100
49.150

49.175
47.550

48.600
47.625

49.300
49.375
49.325
48.575
47.850
48.175
48.525

48.475
48.200
48.175
48.375
47525
47.600

49.200
49.300
49.025
49.250
48.975
48.150

FLOOR
48.850
48.925
48.300
48.475
48.875
48.500

48.575
48.900

48.275
47.625

49.150
49.125

49.425
49.425

49.025
49.100

48.825
48.225

49.350
49.300

49.375
49.425

49.500*
49.050

49.425
29.475

49.475
48.350

49.450
49.025
49.275
49.300
48.875
48.725
48.975

48.850
49.125
48.900
48.275
48.725
48.650

49.125
49.175
48.800
49.025
48.925
49.125

ATTEND.

2,066

465

2,783

2,242

3,764

1,054

2,207

3,320

10,113

2,115

2,522

847

5,134

3,074

8,077

15

14

13

12
24

12
11
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O ~NR PO
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NICKI BUTLER SABRINA FRANCESCHELLI
Vault  Bars Beam Floor A-A Vault  Bars Beam Floor A-A
1/5  at Super Six Challenge 9.875 9.850 9.625 1/5  at Super Six Challenge 9.750
1/12 atlowa 9.925 9.650 9.125 9.775 38.475 1/12 atlowa 9.800 9.225
1/19 lllinois 9.850 9.775 9.825 9.250 38.700 1/19 lllinois 9.700 9.800
1/26 Arkansas 9.800 9.800 9.850 9.825 39.275 1/26 Arkansas 9.725 9.750
2/2  Georgia 9.875 9.850 9.725 9.825 39.275 2/2  Georgia 9.725 9.750
2/9  at Kentucky 9.875 9.775 9.800 9.800 39.250 2/9  at Kentucky 9.750 9.400
2/16 at Auburn 9.900 9.775 9.850 9.700 39.225 2/16 at Auburn 9.750 9.700 9.775
2/23 Florida 9.900 9.825 9.800 9.825 39.350 2/23 Florida 9.825 9.825
3/2  atAlabama 9.925 9.850 9.850 9.775 39.400 3/2  atAlabama 9.800 9.625
3/9  Penn State 9.900 9.875 9.850 9.900 39.525 3/9  Penn State 9.750 9.825 9.725
3/16 Nebraska 9.950 9.850 9.725 9.600 39.125 3/16 Nebraska 9.750 9.750 9.775
3/23 at Centenary 9.925 9.825 9.200 9.875 38.825 3/23 at Centenary 9.750 9.675
3/31 SEC Championships 9.900 9.800 9.825 9.800 39.325 3/31 SEC Championships Did Not Compete
4/14 NCAA Regjonals 9.950 9.800 9.600 9.825 39.175 4/14 NCAA Regionals 9.600
4/26 NCAA Championships  9.950 9.850 9.850 9.750 39.400 4/26 NCAA Championships  9.625 9.800
4/28 NCAA Event Finals 9.5563 Season Average 9.746 9.758 9.671
Season Average 9.879 9.810 9.700 9.752 39.166
SUMMER HUBBARD
ASHLEIGH CLARE-KEARNEY Vault Bars Beam Floor A-A
Vault  Bars Beam Floor A-A 1/5  atSuper Six Challenge 9.850 9.750
1/5  at Super Six Challenge 10.00 9.350 9.750 9.625 38.725 1/12  atlowa 9.850 9.600 9.175
1/12 atlowa 9.925 9.775 9.850 9.875 39.425 1/19 lllinois 9.550 9.750 9.175
1/19 lllinois 9.925 9.850 9.275 9.700 38.750 1/26 Arkansas 9.875
1/26 Arkansas 9.850 9.825 9.725 9.900 39.300 2/2  Georgia 9.850
2/2  Georgia 9.925 9.200 9.800 9.950 38.875 2/9  at Kentucky 9.850
2/9  at Kentucky 9.975 9.875 9.475 9.550 38.875 2/16 at Auburn 9.325
2/16 at Auburn 9.975 9.850 9.850 9.700 39.375 2/23 Florida 9.875
2/23 Florida 9.950 9.775 9.275 9.925 38.925 3/2  atAlabama 9.850
3/2  atAlabama 9.950 9.800 9.875 9.875 39.500 3/9  Penn State 9.775
3/9  Penn State 9.975 9.875 9.900 9.925 39.675 3/16 Nebraska 9.775
3/16 Nebraska 9.950 9.875 9.875 9.950 39.650 3/23 at Centenary 9.900
3/23 at Centenary 9.975 9.900 9.925 9.975 39.775 3/31 SEC Championships 9.875
3/31 SEC Championships 9.950 9.850 9.875 9.850 39.525 4/14 NCAA Regionals 9.900
4/14 NCAA Regjonals 9.900 9.900 9.775 9.800 39.375 4/26 NCAA Championships 9.575
4/26 NCAA Championships  9.850 9.825 9.275 9.700 38.650 Season Average 9.778 9.675 9.367
Season Average 9.945 9.764 9.730 9.829 39.227
SUSAN JACKSON
EMILY ELLIS Vault  Bars Beam Floor A-A
Vault  Bars Beam Floor A-A 1/5  atSuper Six Challenge 9.825 9.725 9575
1/5  at Super Six Challenge 9.850 1/12 atlowa Did Not Compete
1/12 atlowa 9.850 1/19 lllinois Did Not Compete
1/19 lllinois 9.825 9.600 1/26 Arkansas Did Not Compete
1/26 Arkansas 9.875 9.750 2/2  Georgia 9.800
2/2  Georgia 9.700 9.750 2/9  at Kentucky 9.800 9.700
2/9 at Kentucky Did Not Compete 2/16 at Auburn 9.675 9.650 9.750
2/16 at Auburn Did Not Compete 2/23 Florida 9.875 9.900 9.850
2/23 Florida Did Not Compete 3/2  atAlabama 9.825 9.650 9.900
3/2 at Alabama Did Not Compete 3/9 Penn State 9.850 9.400 9.850
3/9  Penn State Did Not Compete 3/16 Nebraska 9.875
3/16 Nebraska Did Not Compete 3/23 at Centenary 9.900 9.825
3/23 at Centenary Did Not Compete 3/31 SEC Championships 9.850 9.700 9.750 9.850 39.150
3/31 SEC Championships Did Not Compete 4/14 NCAA Regionals 9.900 9.800 9.700 9.800 39.200
4/14 NCAA Regjonals Did Not Compete 4/26 NCAA Championships  9.850 8.900 9.850 9.850 38.450
4/26 NCAA Championships  Did Not Compete 4/28 NCAA Event Finals 9.7875
Season Average 9.820 9.700 Season Average 9.867 9.723 9.703 9.801 38.933
KRISTI ESPOSITO LAUREN KLEIN
Vault  Bars Beam Floor A-A Vault  Bars Beam Floor A-A
1/5  at Super Six Challenge 9.400 9.825 1/5  at Super Six Challenge 8.850 9.275
1/12 atlowa Did Not Compete 1/12 atlowa 9.850
1/19 lllinois 9.625 1/19 lllinois 9.925
1/26 Arkansas 9.750 9.875 9.800 1/26 Arkansas 9.750
2/2  Georgia 9.750 9.275 9.825 2/2  Georgia 9.900
2/9  at Kentucky 9.725 9.350 9.750 2/9  at Kentucky 9.825 9.900
2/16 at Auburn 9.700 2/16 at Auburn 9.650 9.900
2/23 Florida 9.825 2/23 Florida 9.275 9.775
3/2 at Alabama 9.850 3/2 at Alabama 9.925
3/9  Penn State 9.775 9.825 3/9  Penn State 9.925
3/16 Nebraska 9.875 9.850 3/16 Nebraska 9.750 9.950
3/23 at Centenary 9.300 9.825 3/23 at Centenary 9.800 9.975
3/31 SEC Championships 9.850 9.825 3/31 SEC Championships 9.275 9.925
4/14 NCAA Regjonals 9.725 9.200 9.750 4/14 NCAA Regionals 9.900
4/26 NCAA Championships 9.700 9.875 9.800 4/26 NCAA Championships 9.775
4/28 NCAA Event Finals 9.5875 Season Average 9.583 9.419 9.843
Season Average 9.713 9.578 9.804



AMANDA MORALES YVETTE TRIAY
Vault  Bars Beam Floor A-A Vault  Bars Beam Floor A-A
1/5  at Super Six Challenge 9.500 1/5  at Super Six Challenge Did Not Compete
1/12 atlowa 9.675 1/12 atlowa 8.450
1/19 lllinois 9.750 1/19 lllinois Did Not Compete
1/26 Arkansas 9.750 1/26 Arkansas Did Not Compete
2/2 Georgia Did Not Compete 2/2 Georgia Did Not Compete
2/9  at Kentucky Did Not Compete 2/9  at Kentucky Did Not Compete
2/16 at Auburn Did Not Compete 2/16 at Auburn Did Not Compete
2/23 Florida Did Not Compete 2/23 Florida Did Not Compete
3/2  atAlabama 9.850 3/2  at Alabama Did Not Compete
3/9  Penn State 9.800 3/9  Penn State Did Not Compete
3/16 Nebraska 9.850 3/16 Nebraska Did Not Compete
3/23 at Centenary 9.875 3/23 at Centenary Did Not Compete
3/31 SEC Championships 9.850 3/31 SEC Championships Did Not Compete
4/14 NCAA Regionals 9.850 4/14 NCAA Regionals Did Not Compete
4/26 NCAA Championships  Did Not Compete 4/26 NCAA Championships  Did Not Compete
Season Average 9.846 9.669 Season Average 8.450
KELLY PHELAN
Vault  Bars Beam Floor A-A
1/5  at Super Six Challenge 9.925 9.825 8.750 9.700 38.200
1/12 atlowa 9.900 9.725 9.775 9.900 39.300
1/19 lllinois 9.700 9.725 8.725 9.800 37.950
1/26 Arkansas 9.900 9.800 9.750 9.875 39.325
2/2  Georgia 9.875 9.825 9.725 9.925 39.350
2/9  at Kentucky 9.900 9.725 9.825 9.875 39.325
2/16 at Auburn 9.800 9.775 9.850 9.775 39.200
2/23 Florida 9.850 9.775 9.875 9.875 39.375
3/2  at Alabama 9.875 9.825 9.850 9.875 39.425
3/9  Penn State 9.850 9.850 9.900
3/16 Nebraska 9.875 9.725 9.900 9.800 39.300
3/23 at Centenary 9.800 9.800 9.900 9.350 38.850
3/31 SEC Championships 9.900 9.700 9.025 9.850 38.475
4/14 NCAA Regjonals 9.850 9.525 9.800
4/26 NCAA Championships 9.875 9.875 9.850
4/28 NCAA Event Finals 9.7750  9.8500
Season Average 9.858 9.769 9.623 9.813 39.006
LISA RENNIE
Vault  Bars Beam Floor A-A
1/5 at Super Six Challenge Did Not Compete
1/12 atlowa 8.100 9.775
1/19 lllinois 9.150
1/26 Arkansas 9.850
2/2  Georgia 9.750
2/9  at Kentucky 9.700
2/16 at Auburn 9.700
2/23 Florida 9.650 9.875
3/2  atAlabama 9.825 8.500
3/9  Penn State 9.875
3/16 Nebraska 9.800
3/23 at Centenary 9.775
3/31 SEC Championships 9.700
4/14 NCAA Regionals 9.700
4/26 NCAA Championships 9.750
Season Average 9.575 9.538
KAYLA ROGERS
Vault  Bars Beam  Floor A-A
1/5  at Super Six Challenge 9.750
1/12 atlowa 9.750
1/19 lllinois 9.750
1/26 Arkansas 9.800
2/2  Georgia 9.800
2/9  at Kentucky 9.575
2/16 at Auburn 9.700
2/23 Florida 9.825
3/2 atAlabama 9.825
3/9  Penn State 9.625
3/16 Nebraska 9.700
3/23 at Centenary 9.825
3/31 SEC Championships 9.850
4/14 NCAA Regionals 9.900
4/26 NCAA Championships 9.775
Season Average 9.763




